LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

PD2000157-00 SWING UNIT
PG2000237-01 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PK2000712-01 FRAME UNIT
PN2000011-00 LIGHTING UNIT
PO1000154-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000109-01 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX2001778-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000398-00 MOUNTING UNIT
PY1001838-02 OPTIONS,1

PY5000015-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (LOWER)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+LS+1800+2+44524+UPPERLOWER+ISUZU+TKG+NPR85YN+HN5AY+D+Spare+Parts

LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

(***********)

LAMP ASSY

1

000107

000005



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No
1 (Fr*swnsss) - ELEC.ASSY (ANEMOMETER) 1
2 (rrxxxxea) | ANEMOMETER INSTALLATION (BOOM HEAD) 1
3 42435181000 | CAMERA 1
6 (***********) MOU NT 1
7 (Fr*ewsssiy - ELEC.ASSY (CAMERA) 1
9 (rrxrxxea) | SUPPORT ASSY (CAMERA INSTALLATION BOLT) 1
10 (FrHeeerss) - MOUNT ASSY (KYUSYU:SD CARD TYPE NETWORKCAMERA) 1

000010



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
50 36652335010 | GASKET 2
51 36652335020 | GASKET 2
54 53063551010 | SEAL,OIL 1
55 80602110360 | RING,RITAINING 1 R36
100 36652730000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (LEFT,SPLINE 13) 1

000014



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PB1320209-03 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (OUTRIGGER)

55 75 54 81

10—

_I | -

S =
978 o
A O

106 55 75 54 81 107

|

L ol o
RV OO\

= »- .'1

)
\‘-v




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PC1011369-01 OUTRIGGER (REAR)

16
19,20
[ 17




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

PC1100232-01 OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER

FRONT




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

PC5090002-01 CAMERA

100
i

. 5.5 |

[T -]
2

[@@@

FR{FE 1
0, 2 2.9
Bae w2 s & |
CICEE:
ch#ifsg 2

-

BaF Ny —A




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PC5570302-00 COVER ASSY

15.16

14
17
15.16 14
\‘.

c
L

S

)

21 H b
-
2 | ‘. \_l
|




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PE1070001-08 CYLINDER, ARTICULATING

A IPACKING SET KEY NO, 81 {(KEY NO,3,5/6:11 13114 15,17i,17)

B HEN
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NG, 200



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PE5020022-03 ELEC.ASSY (BATTERY)

vV v
22 fl\
D 22
C B
(Fy UPBRIyTY) (RRBA /w7 V)
33
| O 0 o '
32T Ve | — 16
1




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 44350351000 | BUZZER ASSY 1
2 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
3 90102206025 | BOLT 3 M6X25
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6
5 42936220101 | HARNESS 1
6 91810132530 | FASTENER 17
7 42931762001 | BOX ASSY 1
8 82420506412 | TRIM 1M
9 90201200600 | NUT 6 M6
10 90201800600 | NUT 3 M6
11 82169701022 | BREAKER 1
12 37002710000 | CABLE 1 L=3400
13 37002707890 | CABLE 1 L=550
14 37002707900 | CABLE 1 L=750
15 42805580020 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=3100
16 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
17 80172304055 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X55
18 82100002040 | CLAMP 2 WE15
19 82154201010 | METER,HOUR 1
20 80172303010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X10
21 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 2 3
22 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3
23 42935550200 | SUPPORT 1
24 90101206014 | BOLT 4 M6X14
25 42935550301 | HARNESS 1
26 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
27 82100000182 | INSULATOR 2
28 82100000192 | TERMINAL 2
41 42931762101 | BOX 1
42 42931762200 | COVER 1
43 90813106012 | BOLT,WING 2 M6X12
44 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
45 37000513410 | PLATE 2
56 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000050




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PG1010637-04 BOOM




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PG1220021-02 PIPING,BOOM

FhE F
22 1
2%

Fh+ L




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PG5230005-00 GUARD ASSY,SIDE

100




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42352260100

HARNESS

1

000067



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42352340300

HARNESS

1

000072



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+LS+1800+2+44524+UPPERLOWER+ISUZU+TKG+NPR85YN+HN5AY+D+Spare+Parts

LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42806830400

HARNESS

1

000077



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
45 82182809623 | DIODE 2
100 42355640011 | HARNESS 1

000082



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42434070500

HARNESS

1

000087



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

8 36642935040 | RING 4
1 36640085025 | SPRING 2
104 36642935050 | PLUG 1
109 36642935060 | O-RING 2

115 90131505050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X50
156 36602555010 | O-RING 1
157 36646085031 | SOLENOID 1
159 36649855100 | O-RING 1
160 36640085015 | RETAINER 2
163 36647895010 | PROTECTOR 1
200 36645900000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000092



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
3 91001101100 | O-RING 2 1A P11
4 36601125010 | RING,BACKUP 2 P11
5 36601125020 | SPRING 2
7 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
8 80316030020 | PLUG 1 PT1/8
9 80316030040 | PLUG 2 PT1/4

11 36601125030 | SPRING 2

12 80316030060 | PLUG 4 PT3/8
13 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
14 36601125040 | PLUG 2

15 36660495120 | THROTTLE 2 M4

16 36601125050 | PLUG 1

20 36601310000 | VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000097



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42232151000 | SWING FRAME 1
2 37000112680 | PIN 1
3 90171112030 | BOLT 2 M12X30
4 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
5 37000509190 | PLATE 1
6 37000507730 | PLATE 1
7 90171320045 | BOLT 1 M20X45
8 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20
9 42340240700 | GROMMET 2
10 42230530900 | GROMMET 2
11 90171110022 | BOLT 2 M10X22
12 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
13 37000112690 | PIN 1
14 37000507560 | PLATE 1
18 37001500250 | BOLT 15 M16X70
19 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 15 16
20 31630482500 | CAP 1

000102



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
90 36648355460 | FILTER ASSY (WITH HOLDER,O-RING) 1
100 36740520000 | VALVE,CONTROL 1

000106



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PN1014104-06 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)

CN L

CN A CN

L CN A

-
_== 1
e ——— 1
___.-——'—‘_-‘_____'____l—!__a
oo fopuep— 554
R - - -
e | N B
___,,—f:;,_,___;flégnﬂ
R e — M
E——-—-:.’______ :: o B2
a

111 CNJ1,J2

Tl CNJ3sJ44J5

’ CNV2,v4 | CN39,47
CNVE,V8, VT o L
) —
CNA1,CNAZ .
CNA3 N H
! 2 AL ﬁg
I ¢ s I
- ) D)L
\
| | I U 1 -
4
4 ) b ] ! B
| ) I
CNV1 ,¥3,VE
7 - CNV7,V10
13.15
CN & - 29 ! ®
3,47 1 19,22 _
CN46 o,
9:10
32 CN4S 9 3| :}0
21
f »

717




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82141041600 | CABLE 20
2 91810132530 | FASTENER | 15

000114



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 82100002831 | LAMP 1
2 80175804016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
3 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
4 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
5 82100000951 | GROMMET 1
6 91810130240 | FASTENER 7
7 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 7

11 42355645100 | SWITCH ASSY 1

12 82199514013 | CAP 1

13 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N

000119



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PN5010961-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (CARRIER DRIVER'S CAB)

NN
b

ST
- T =S

“__“

o s 0 A

ﬁ_l_’l

i

VA ! SeTELIN, £y
I/ FERERT—-LOFE
/1 EEBLTCEEN,
P | _ N —— =17 i
L/
: %4 Ry 7 LHYER
’/ 2 OfEIMTIE - 5 LT L— S ET| VT MR,
; T+ 7RAEER OfERNICE L7 kLt TRICLT &,
- o 7=a 74K TNJ b
A= 3F 2Kk [P) A-F20F
K7 ANEEAArE ol TNEEP TO#M-> T { A&t

3

/
: . 55,3

4
! [
i
b= E
[onw\ Ao 5 LHYBLDED

A Y RXBBELGAAR

Ao RS FEBLTSIEEN,




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PO1015040-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER)

4 44
ER/EBRE ABE/ 7O MIATREER
AR 9 S RATDLTIL oARAREBTNEE KRR LT CXRL,
MBBER A BT o4 VRANESIDBL, T hUAA 237 - SHERIE
STRNLLNEIERLTIME ATERHET CEMNLTC RS,
LTCERL 079 A1 BT - S ORTRRIMBOT 5 | U FWDE

E-RFEILEMBLT{ XAl
o7 FVAERE - RIMRE, TRTDLVA—EETRUNE
ERLThR—ELTRED,

45 46 47
ARE/ERLEORR ARE/ EOKDEE LS_18OO
cRARNEES (WD, RFBETRELD oBLFTENT L, RERESELT (&N, mman
BEBRLTHERALT S EN, OERE, RRRD 7ERRED ¥ 7 LT XY,
oFRERREARARERELT { XX, oRER, T-ARRBLT (K2,
oty FEBALT (KRN, o7 FUHRRAL T EEY,

olE (WRARA]1OmAUL) XN~
BEEORERN AR LEOT (RN,
ORBHATUMRLEWT (XL,

50
48 fFREBE Nole. oia 51
ras
\ LE | 21 \
BEBELERM v FORR » 3¢ EREXDHOEOMAODAR
228 (ENEVAS) Pl 13 ORBNLS BT TEEADR?
=t 16 ~RANRR, RARERS v FENBL, BUTE
v 18 BLT A,
N1 [14 0B e VBT -FRANLTORTNT
: 13 “Te g EMBL, Dys¥dYIT-FEMTE
A mprne | | ::? HTLHE,
\ ull I 07y bR 2 FENATIETD?
1l | (¢t =73 MR SFRMATC RED,
= & x
— -7
L g

in ,
el
TitTeteurs

A xEw®
>R
1 R R S A=A B -
DS LT R
RSN NG ST, N =
572 | PFRARLERCEY,
52 3.:?1'!&9!‘. Lo - FeTl )
ANE/fFRBBENRR 54 56 57
LODOMREMINCENARNELR T, XD / 55 / '{
FFREANAR] B T{ERD, " AN R TR
SAMC (MRSEBANKED ©aik. *ﬁ:ﬂnﬁ / ReEAE SHRATART,

2 AMCIARMNARERCR > THE. BB P ZATEL U RAREY m!;m mt"e:u“f:?
oF% FUN « T—A - HilT—A - REBONNAR, FFOTPY ECERLT ( BE, T pevny

AR, T3vH, MEEMELC L, m—— F4 Y42
OBABILER A +FERANECEREN. x/m05 B

*ERENLETEC L. OFF




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42715440100 | HARNESS 1 000085
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 4

000131



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42651453100 | SUPPORT 1
3 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X14
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 12 6
5 90101206014 | BOLT 5 M6X14
6 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 3
8 82100002014 | CLAMP 1 WR20
9 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6

11 82464020203 | HINGE 2

12 80175803012 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X12

13 90201200300 | NUT 8 M3

14 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 8 3

16 42650783100 | COVER 1

17 91810130240 | FASTENER 3

18 90813106012 | BOLT,WING 2 M6X12

19 37000513410 | PLATE 2

20 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6

100 42653454001 | RELAY BOX ASSY 1

000136




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag

5 50815054503 | PACKING 2
6 36624970600 | SPRING 2

7 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
8 50815054703 | PIN (STOP) 2
9 36623835900 | PLUG 2
10 36624971100 | SPACER 2
100 36625000000 | VALVE ASSY,CHECK 1

000141



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42875351000 | SUPPORT 1
2 90171112022 | BOLT 8 M12X22
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 8 12
4 42873270200 | SUPPORT 1
5 90101210055 | BOLT 8 M10X55
6 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
7 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 10
8 42873150200 | CUSHION 2
9 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
11 37000572420 | PLATE N T=0.5
12 37000572430 | PLATE N T=1.0
13 37000572440 | PLATE N T=3.0
14 42873270300 | PLATE N T=1.0
15 37000575980 | PLATE 4
33 42872870130 | RUBBER 2 T=9
45 42872870450 | RUBBER 2 T=6

000146



LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PX1640007-00 BOARD (SWITCH BOARD)

//___—___
.f
ez
] T
T ———— - L___'_l____l_l____
A 1= : : E E
il
A
r.-_—t_-:l—c-_':' 1 i
o [
374
- & o
===




LS-1800-2-44524 UPPER,LOWER ISUZU TKG-NPR85YN-HNSAY-D
PX5620006-02 MOUNT ASSY,REFLECTOR




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+LS+1800+2+44524+UPPERLOWER+ISUZU+TKG+NPR85YN+HN5AY+D+Spare+Parts

